Date

1979

1980

1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006

2007

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Chair
Nigel Smith Gander
Dave Carter
Wally E. Gilbertson
Sam Thomson
Hermann W. Dommel
Vern Detwiller
Shail Mahanti
Al Robinson
Bruce Prior
Barry Ward

Chis Siggers

Mike Boudreau

Vice Chair

W E Gilbertson

Hermann W Dommel
Werner Dettwiler

S Mahanti

Allan H Robinson
Bruce G Prior

Barry E Ward
C Siggers
Michael H Boudreau

Fiorenza Albert-
Howard

Fiorenza Albert-Howar(BrianL C Lee

Brian Lee
Malcom Cameron
Roger Nelson
Merrill Wittman
Mervat Mansour
Tim Chia

Henry Ng

Paul Toom

Min Fan Ricky Lee
Charles Henville
Gruja Blagojevic
Stephen Cheung
Jose Marti

Dejan Lenasi

Rasvan Mihai
Paul Bowler

Eugene Trandafir
David Michelson
David Michelson
Mazana Armstrong
Kouros Goodarzi
Alon N Newton
Steven McClain
Bob Gill

Lee Vishloff

Rama Vinnakota
Guillaume Boisset

Malcolm M Cameron
Roger K Nelson
Merrill D Wittman
Mervat H Mansour

Paul O Toom

Charles F Henville
Gruja Blagojevic
Stephen S Cheung
Jose R Marti
Dejan Lenasi
Rasvan C Mihai

Paul R Bowler
Eugen A Trandafir

Robert Michael Leitch
David G Michelson
Mazana Armstrong
Kouros Goodarzi
Alon N Newton
Steven A McClain
Bob Gill

Lee Vishloff

Rama Vinnakota
Guillaume Boisset
Bob Gill

Secretary

W E Gilbertson

Hermann W Dommel

Werner Dettwiler
S Mahanti

Allan H Robinson
Bruce G Prior
Barry E Ward

C Siggers

Michael H Boudreau
Fiorenza Albert-
Howard

BrianL C Lee
Malcolm M Cameron

Roger K Nelson
Winnie C Lai
Gordon K Morison

C.W. DeSilva
Charles F Henville
Gruja Blagojevic
Stephen Cheung
Jose R Marti
Dejan Lenasi
Rasvan C Mihai
Paul R Bowler
Eugen A Trandafir

Robert Michael Leitch
Mazana Armstrong
Kouros Goodarzi

Alon N Newton
Steven A McClain
Bob Gill

Lee Vishloff
Ophir Kendler
Rama Vinnakota
Guillaume Boisset
Nimesh Shah
Steven A McClain

Treasurer Northern BC Chair

Hermann W Dommel
Werner Dettwiler

S Mahanti
Allan H Robinson
Bruce G Prior
Barry E Ward

C Siggers

Michael H Boudreau
Fiorenza Albert-
Howard

Brent Hughes
Malcolm M Cameron
Roger K Nelson
George A Ludgate

Mervat H Mansour

Paul O Toom
Min-Fan R Lee
Charles F Henville
Gruja Blagojevic
Stephen S Cheung
Jose R Marti
Dejan Lenasi
Rasvan C Mihai
Paul R Bowler

Eugen A Trandafir
Robert Michael Leitch
Mazana Armstrong

Kouros Goodarzi
Alon N Newton
Steven A McClain
Bob Gill

Lee Vishloff
Ophir Kendler
Steven A McClain
Steven A McClain
Nimesh Shah

Liang Chen
Jernej Polajnar
Jernej Polajnar
Jernej Polajnar
Matthew E. Reid
Matthew E. Reid
Matthew E. Reid
Matthew E. Reid
Matthew E. Reid

Okanagan Chair

Julian Cheng
Andrew Labun
Andrew Labun
Julian Cheng
Youry Khmelevsky
Youry Khmelevsky
Youry Khmelevsky
Youry Khmelevsky
Youry Khmelevsky



